
San Jose State Exchange Student 

Laboratory Tour 
IBM Almaden Research Center 

Friday, July 17 
 

09:00 – 09:20 AM Welcome/Lab Overview 

Moidin Mohuidden 

 

Auditorium A 

09:20 – 09:50 AM Jamie Kaufman 

STEM - Computer Science 

 

Auditorium A 

9:50 – 10:30 AM KK Rao  

Storage Systems 

 

Auditorium A 

10:30 – 10:45 AM Comfort Break Auditorium 

Lobby 

10:45 – 11:15 AM Charles Wade 

Science & Technology 

 

Auditorium A 

11:15 – 11:45 AM Winfried Wilcke  

Energy Technology 

 

Auditorium A 

11:45 AM Transition to Lunch  

12:00 - 01:00 PM  Hosted Lunch J2-609 /West 

Patio 

01:00 - 01:30 PM Jed Pitera  

Computational Chemistry 

 

Auditorium A 

01:30 – 02:00 PM  Robert Garner  

“Early History of Storage at IBM San Jose” 

 

Auditorium A 

02:00 – 02:10 PM Transition to Tours  

02:10 PM – 02:35 1)  Scanning Probe Lab – Jane Frommer  

2)  TEM Lab – Phil Rice  

3)  Magneto- Electronics (Spintronics) –  MaheshSamant  

4)  Prototype & Design – David Altknecht 

5)  STM Surface Studies -  Chris Lutz 

6)  User Device Group – Jeffrey Nichols 

7)  Tape – Gary McClelland  

E1-255 

H1-800 

D1-253 

H1-302 

D1-235 

B2-307 

E3-307 

02:35 – 02:45 PM Transition to Auditorium   

02:45 – 03:00 PM Terry Davis 

Human Resource Partner 

Auditorium A 

 Students Depart  

 


